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Evaluation	
  of	
  Fiscal	
  Case	
  Study	
  Workshop:	
  Chuuk	
  Mini-­‐summit	
  
26-­‐28	
  August	
  2014	
  
 

1. Describe	
  the	
  overall	
  level	
  at	
  which	
  this	
  workshop	
  achieved	
  its	
  stated	
  outcomes	
  of	
  
developing	
  your	
  skills	
  and	
  abilities	
  in	
  the	
  following	
  areas?	
  

• Analyzing	
  and	
  interpreting	
  multiple	
  sets	
  of	
  financial	
  and	
  related	
  institutional	
  data	
  in	
  the	
  
context	
  of	
  a	
  college’s	
  Mission	
  and	
  its	
  stated	
  purposes;	
  

• Using	
  those	
  analyses	
  to	
  identify	
  issues	
  that	
  require	
  action;	
  
• Reaching	
  consensus	
  on	
  the	
  relative	
  importance	
  of	
  those	
  issues;	
  
• Selecting	
  an	
  issue	
  for	
  action;	
  
• Developing	
  an	
  action	
  plan	
  to	
  address	
  that	
  issue	
  within	
  the	
  context	
  of	
  a	
  defined	
  and	
  

limited	
  budget;	
  
• Communicating	
  results	
  of	
  the	
  activity	
  to	
  the	
  larger	
  group	
  

 
	
   Poor	
   Good	
   Excellent	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
Total	
  

number	
  
	
  
0	
  

	
  
1	
  

	
  
4	
  

	
  
6	
  

	
  
11	
  

%	
   0	
   5	
   18	
   27	
   50	
  
	
   *	
  22	
  responses	
  
 
 

2. Describe	
  the	
  quality	
  of	
  workshop	
  materials.	
  
 

	
   Poor	
   Good	
   Excellent	
  
1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

Total	
  
number	
  

	
  
0	
  

	
  
0	
  

	
  
2	
  

	
  
8	
  

	
  
13	
  

%	
   0	
   0	
   9	
   35	
   56	
  
	
   *	
  23	
  responses	
  
	
  

3. Describe	
  the	
  level	
  of	
  organization	
  in	
  this	
  workshop.	
  
 
	
   Poor	
   Good	
   Excellent	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
Total	
  

number	
  
	
  
0	
  

	
  
0	
  

	
  
1	
  

	
  
12	
  

	
  
10	
  

%	
   0	
   0	
   4	
   52	
   44	
  
*	
  23	
  responses	
  
	
  

4. Describe	
  the	
  level	
  at	
  which	
  the	
  presenter	
  explained	
  your	
  tasks	
  and	
  facilitated	
  the	
  group	
  
work.	
  

 
	
   Poor	
   Good	
   Excellent	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
Total	
  

number	
  
	
  
0	
  

	
  
0	
  

	
  
1	
  

	
  
8	
  

	
  
13	
  

%	
   0	
   0	
   5	
   36	
   59	
  
*	
  22	
  responses	
  



	
   2	
  

	
  
5. Describe	
  the	
  level	
  of	
  the	
  presenter’s	
  knowledge	
  and	
  interest	
  in	
  carrying	
  out	
  this	
  

workshop.	
  
 
	
   Poor	
   Good	
   Excellent	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
Total	
  

number	
  
	
  
0	
  

	
  
0	
  

	
  
0	
  

	
  
10	
  

	
  
13	
  

%	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   43	
   57	
  
*	
  23	
  responses	
  
	
  

6. Describe	
  the	
  level	
  of	
  value	
  you	
  would	
  attach	
  to	
  this	
  workshop	
  in	
  helping	
  you	
  participate	
  
in	
  college	
  planning	
  and	
  decisions.	
  
 
	
   Poor	
   Good	
   Excellent	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
Total	
  

number	
  
	
  
0	
  

	
  
0	
  

	
  
1	
  

	
  
10	
  

	
  
12	
  

%	
   0	
   0	
   4.3	
   43.5	
   52.2	
  
*	
  23	
  responses	
  
	
  

7. Describe	
  the	
  chances	
  that	
  you	
  would	
  attend	
  another	
  such	
  workshop	
  given	
  by	
  this	
  
presenter.	
  

 
	
   Poor	
   Good	
   Excellent	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
Total	
  

number	
  
	
  
0	
  

	
  
0	
  

	
  
1	
  

	
  
7	
  

	
  
13	
  

%	
   0	
   0	
   4.8	
   33.3	
   61.9	
  
*	
  21	
  responses.	
  Respondents	
  were	
  informed	
  they	
  could	
  skip	
  this	
  question	
  as	
  there	
  is	
  no	
  
realistic	
  choice	
  of	
  having	
  VPIEQA	
  as	
  a	
  potential	
  future	
  presenter.	
  This	
  question	
  was	
  more	
  
relevant	
  at	
  the	
  original	
  summit	
  where	
  the	
  presenter	
  was	
  a	
  consultant	
  team.	
  
	
  

8. Comments	
  
• Good	
  choice	
  of	
  location	
  away	
  from	
  COM-­‐FSM	
  campus.	
  
• Do	
  this	
  more	
  often!!	
  
• Very	
  good	
  workshop-­‐very	
  educational	
  
• I	
  have	
  no	
  comment	
  
• Excellent	
  presentation,	
  a	
  great	
  teacher,	
  we	
  want	
  more	
  of	
  this	
  
• Well	
  organized	
  

 


